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CHESHAM TOWN COUNCIL 31.03.2013 (FINAL)C

Budget Detail - By Centrell
Note : 31ST MARCH 20130

Page No[1LO

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

1000

48010
48020
48030
48040
48050
48060
48080
48090
48150
48220
48270
48280
48290
48300
48310
48320
48330
48340
48350

REPAIRS & RENEWALS FUNDU

ELGIVA (301)0

TOWN HALL (304)0

ELGIVA PROJECTOR (301)0
ALLOTMENTS (401/402)00
OPEN SPACES (207)0

DEPOT MAIN BUILDING (218)0
SKATEPARK SURFACE (206)0
DEPOT FENCING (218)0
CHRISTMAS LIGHTS (503)0
MOOR HARDSTANDING (207)0
COMP/OFFICE EQUIP (101)0
PARK CANOPY (207)0

LITTER BINS (206)0

PLAY EQUIPMENT (206)0
VEHICLES & EQUIPMENT (218)0
PATHS (207)0

MARSTON (203)0

SEATS (104/206)0

CODMORE (202)0

Last Year[l Current Year[] Next Year[]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO

16,2770 9,5020J 15,0000 6,4980 00 21,4980 oo oo 19,0000 20,0000 oo
24,8360 16,5460 20,0000 7,454 od 27,4540 od od 24,0000 10,0000 od
oo od o0 oo oo o0 oo oo oo 65,0000 oo
od o od od od od od od o0 1,0000 od
on o 2,7600 oo oo 2,7600 on oo 8700 on oo
od 12,9110 3,0000 21,5890 od 24,5890 od od 28,5000 3,0000 od
oo od o0 oo oo o0 (o]m oo oo 60,0000 oo
od 3,4200 od od od od od od o0 od od
8,8500 o 18,0000 oo 00 18,0000 oo oo oo 18,0000 oo
1,0000 o od 1,0000 od 1,0000 od od 1,0000 od o
3,0000 3530 3,0000 1,6470 oo 4,6470 (o]m o0 2,0000 1,5000 o0
od 60,4480 od od od od od od o0 od od
7500 7800 7500 oo oo 7500 oQ oo 7500 1,1250 o
69,4630 21,5330 20,0000 od od 20,0000 od od 25,0000 od od
7,7000 7,9490 21,0000 oo oo 21,0000 oQ oo 24,0000 on oo
11,9680 3,7500 3,0000 od od 3,0000 od od 13,0000 5,5000 od
oo od 0O oo oo 0O oo oo 2,0000 1,6000 oo
1,5000 1,2690 1,5000 od od 1,5000 od od 1,5000 2,2500 od
6600 o 1,0000 6600 oo 1,6600 oo oo 1,6600 2,6000 oo

Continued on Page 20
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Page No[R[

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

48360
48370
48430
48470
48480
48500
48510
48530
49000
49010
49290

11750
11770
11780
19030

Last Year[l Current Year[] Next Year[]

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO
NOTICE BOARDS (402)0 4,0830 9320 2,0000 3,1510 oo 5,1510 oQ oo 5,0000 oo oo
PARKS FENCING (207)0 1100 ol od od od o0 oo oo o0 o0 oo
ST MARY'S (105)0 2,2710 7,7000 oO oo oo oO oQ oo 1,1400 10,0000 oo
CEMETERY PATHS (104)0 10,0000 2,0400 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 10,0000 o0
WAR MEMORIAL (206)0 oo o 7000 oo oo 7000 oO oo o0 2,0000 oo
POOL (201)0 40,1430 17,7400 30,0000 19,5600 00 49,5600 oo oo 36,0000 35,0000 oo
MOOR PAVILION (201)0 4,0700 5,1000 oO oo oo oO oQ oo oo oo oo
CEMETERY HEARSE HOUSE (104)0 od o o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 5,0000 oo
TFR FR RENEWALS FUNDO -206,6810 -170,29200 -141,7100  -61,5590 00 -203,2690 -114,9440 00 -185,4200 -253,5750 oo
TFR TO RENEWALS FUNDUO 93,8150 93,8150 97,2300 22,0600 00 119,2900 119,2900 o0 119,2900 104,0300 oo
TFR TO/FR GREEN FLAG RESO oo -1,1800 oO oo oo oO oQ oo oo oo oo
OverHead Expenditured 93,8150 94,3150 97,2300 22,0600 00 119,2900 4,3460 o0  119,2900 104,0300 od
SALE OF ASSETSU on 5000 o0 oo oo o0 14,7270 oo oo on o
DONATIONSO od 9,2500 od od od od od od o0 1,0000 od
GRANTSO 50,0000 49,9990] (o]m oo oo (o]m oo oo 15,0000 10,0000 oo
TFRTO R & R FUNDO -50,0000 -59,2490 od od od od od o0  -15,0000 -11,0000 od
Total IncomelO o0 5000 o0 o0 o0 o0 14,7270 o0 o0 od o
1000 Net Expenditurel] 93,8150 93,8150 97,2300 22,0600 00 119,2900  -10,3800 00 119,2900 104,0300 od

Continued on Page 30
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Page No[BO

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

1010

40010
40050
40070
40080
40090
40100
40160
40210
40220
40230
40240
40250
40260
40280
40300
40380
40400
40420
40480

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

CENTRAL SUPPORT SERVICES[

GROSS SALARY COSTSO 208,0850 207,5930 207,9800 oo o0 207,9800 211,0560 o0 212,7750 217,2150 o
SALARIES TO OTHER CODES[ od -1750 od od od od -3290 od -2,0000 -2,0000 od
COURSES/CONFERENCESO 5000 4650 5000 oo oo 5000 4400 oo 5000 5000 oo
TRAININGUO 5000 1230 5000 od od 5000 4760 od 5000 5000 od
TRAVELLINGO 2900 3070 3000 oo oo 3000 5190 oo 2500 3000 oo
MISC STAFF COSTSO 2650 o 2100 od od 2100 1950 od 2000 2000 od
CLEANINGO 1,7450 1,9710 1,7800 o o 1,7800 1,9720 oo 1,7800 1,8000 oo
TELEPHONE & FAXO 1,7350 1,7320 1,8400 od od 1,8400 1,7670 od 1,7600 1,7600 od
POSTAGEN 1,4850 1,40200 1,5850 oo oo 1,5850 1,7150 oo 1,5850 1,6250 oo
STATIONERYO 2,8000 2,1950 2,6300 od od 2,6300 2,3780 od 2,6300 2,6300 o
SUBSCRIPTIONSO 8400 6090 6350 o0 o0 6350 7130 o0 7000 7200 o0
INSURANCEU 2,8100 2,8320 2,9550 od od 2,9550 2,3220 od 1,3350 1,3650 od
PUBLIC LICENCESO 400 3504 350 oo oo 350 350 oo 350 400 oo
PHOTO-COPIERUO 1,8000 1,9170 2,0000 od od 2,0000 2,2810 od 2,0450 2,0450 od
RECRUITMENT ADVERTSO 4500 orl 4500 oo oo 4500 oQ oo 4500 4500 oo
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO 1,1750 3,6610 3,9400 od od 3,9400 3,3790 od 3,9550 4,0600 od
PROPERTY HIREO 5000 ol oQ 5000 oo 5000 2430 oo 4000 oQ oo
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCEO 4000 5620 5000 od od 5000 3980 od 5000 5000 od
EQUIPMENTO 1500 1300 1500 oo oo 1500 2360 oo 1500 1500 oo

Continued on Page 40
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Page No40

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40590
40910
40920
40970
41970
41990
42500
42800
42810
48270
49900

11200
11970
11990

PROFESSIONAL FEESO
ADMIN STAFF RECHARGEU
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGED
TOWN HALL COSTS RECHARGEDO
CREDIT CARDO

SUNDRY EXPENSESO

NEW INITIATIVESO

WEB SITED

COMPUTER SUPPORTO
COMP/OFFICE EQUIP (101)O
ASSETS CAPITALISEDO

OverHead Expenditured

GARDEN SACK SALESO
OVERS/UNDERSO
SUNDRY INCOMED

Total Incomel

1010 Net Expenditureld

Last Year[l Current Year[] Next Year[]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO

1,1300 7670 8600 oo oo 8600 5110 oo 7000 7150 oo
-208,0850  -207,5930 -207,9800 oo o0 -207,9800 -210,7160 oo -210,7750 -215,2150 o
-28,9600 -24,7930 -30,0550 -5000 00 -30,5550  -23,0970 o0  -27,0550 -27,8400 oo
7,0000 7,0700 7,5000 oo oo 7,5000 3,4360 oo 7,5000 7,0000 oo
oo o oO oo oo oO 320 oo 350 350 oo
1000 730 1000 o0 o0 1000 1080 o0 1000 1000 o0
oo o 7500 oo oo 7500 530 oo 2600 6500 oo
6350 6890 9350 oo oo 9350 1,1900 od 1,2350 7450 o0
2,6100 ogd od oo oo od (o]m oo oo (o]m oo
oo od (o]m oo oo (o]m 2,6650 oo oo oo oo
oo o oO oo oo oO 2,454 oo oo oo oo
od 1,5740 1000 od od 1000 6,4280 od 1,5500 500 od
on 1,5070 o0 oo oo o0 1,2460 oo 1,5000 on oo
od o od od od od od od o0 od od
oo 660 1000 oo oo 1000 640 oo 500 500 oo
oo 1,5740 1000 oo oo 1000 1,3100 oo 1,5500 500 oo
od o od od od od 5,11900 od o0 od od

Continued on Page 50
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

1020

40200
40250
40320
40360
40600
40620
40680
40910
40920
41430
41450
41550
41560
41990

11870
11990

CIVIC ACTIVITIESO

MISC ESTAB'T COSTS[O
INSURANCED

PUBLICITYD

PROPERTY MAINTENANCEO
TOWN CRIERDO

GRANTSO

CHESHAM EVENTSO

ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGEU
SCHOOLS CARNIVALO
CIVIC & CAROL SERVICESO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO
COMMUNITY POLICINGO
SUNDRY EXPENSESO

OverHead Expenditured

INSURANCE CLAIMS[O
SUNDRY INCOMED

Total Incomel

1020

Net Expenditureld

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

3600 4680 4350 oo oo 4350 4110 o 4350 4400 o
od 370 400 od od 400 180 od 200 200 od
2,0700 1,9550 2,0550 oo oo 2,0550 1,9550 oo 2,1050 2,2100 oo
1000 o 1000 od od 1000 1200 od 1200 1200 od
1450 2810 1550 oo oo 1550 1300 oo 1550 1600 oo
7,6400 7,3160 8,0400 od od 8,0400 8,0400 od 8,0400 8,2400 od
oo o o0 oo oo o0 4,1680 oo 4,1700 1,0000 oo
2,5000 2,4910 2,4950 od od 2,4950 2,5290 od 2,5300 2,5850 od
3400 2980 3600 oo oo 3600 2770 oo 3250 3350 oo
2400 24207 2550 od od 2550 2421 od 2400 2500 o
2200 2000 2200 oo oo 2200 2600 oo 2600 2650 o0
od o od od od od 69601 od 1900 od od
oo o 2,8500 oo oo 2,8500 2,8500 oo 2,8500 2,9200 oo
650 4100 500 od od 500 1170 od 1150 1150 od
13,6800 13,6960 17,0550 oo o0 17,0550 21,8110 od 21,5550 18,6600 o0
oo o oo oo oo oo 5060 oo oo oo oo
2500 o 500 od od 500 od od o0 od od
2500 o 500 oo oo 500 5060 oo oo oo oo
13,4300 13,6960 17,0050 oo oo 17,0050 21,3050 oo 21,5550 18,6600 oo

Continued on Page 60




Printed on [ 16/12/20140 CHESHAM TOWN COUNCIL 31.03.2013 (FINAL)O Page No[BL]
At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : 31ST MARCH 20130
Last Year[] Current Year(] Next Year[

Budget Actualld

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O
Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld

Next Year O C/Fwd O
Budgetl Budget

1030 cCccCTVld

8900 DEFERRED GRANTS RELEASEDO od od od od od od 70 od od od od
40140 ELECTRICITYO 2000 1860 1950 od od 1950 1870 od 1900 2000 od
OverHead Expenditured 2000 1860 1950 od od 1950 1940 od 1900 2000 od

Total Incomel 00 o 00 o]m o]m 00 00 o]m oo 00 o]m|

1030 Net Expenditureld 2000 1860 1950 od od 1950 1940 od 1900 2000 od

Continued on Page 70
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Page NolIrJ
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1040

40020
40110
40120
40140
40230
40240
40250
40350
40370
40380
40910
40920
40930
40940
41530
41990
48440
49990

CHESHAM CEMETERYDO

CONTRACTORSO

RATESO

WATER RATESO
ELECTRICITYD
STATIONERYD
SUBSCRIPTIONSO
INSURANCED

MEMORIAL SAFETY CHECKSO
GROUNDS MAINTENANCED
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGEU
DEPOT STAFF RECHARGED
DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGEN
TREE WORKSO

SUNDRY EXPENSESO
CEMETERY CHAPEL (104)0
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDU

OverHead Expenditured

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

18,0000 20,2030 19,5400 oo 00 19,5400 19,0060 o0 18,8100 19,2400 o0
4650 4650 4900 od od 4900 4840 od 4850 4800 od
650 66} 700 oo oo 700 670 oo 700 750 o
1250 600 750 od od 750 450 od 600 600 od
3000 2860 3000 oo oo 3000 oo oo 3000 3000 oo
900 900 9500 od od 9500 900 od 900 9500 od
2700 3450 3500 oo oo 3500 970 oo 1650 1700 oo
5000 1860 1000 od od 1000 od od 1000 1000 od
1500 1020 1500 oo oo 1500 100 oo 6000 1500 oo
1800 1650 1750 od od 1750 1600 od 1650 1700 o
11,1350 11,1060 11,1250 o o 11,1250 11,2730 o 11,2750 11,5150 o
1,5200 1,3260 1,6100 od od 1,6100 1,2360 od 1,4500 1,4900 od
9,0300 8,0410 8,65001 oo oo 8,65001 5,5990 oo 8,5650 5,5950 oo
8,7350 9,2490] 9,2050 od od 9,2050 8,2090 od 9,5250 8,2850] od
3250 4500 (o]m oo oo o0 od o0 o0 oo o0
od 141 od od od od od od o0 od od
oo o 0O oo oo 0O 1500 o0 o0 oo o0
od o od od od od 4,2330 od od od od
50,8900 52,1560 51,9350 oo 00 51,9350 50,6590 oo 51,6600 47,7250 o0

Continued on Page 80
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

11510
11520
11530
11540
11550

BURIAL FEESDO
MEMORIAL FEESO
CHAPEL HIRED

DEED OF GRANT TRANSFER FEEO
MEMORIAL RENEWAL PERMITO

1040

Total Incomeld

Net Expenditureld

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/Rev [ Revised O Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
5,6300 8,1930 7,7500 oo oo 7,7500 6,12901 oo 6,2700 6,4100 oo
1,3600 2,0100 1,7000 o0 oo 1,7000 3,3990 oo 3,5400 3,6200 oo
1900 640} 650 oo oo 650 3350 oo 650 700 oo
o0 3280 4000 o0 o0 4000 1740 o0 2900 3000 o0
oo 670 600 oo oo 600 740 oo 750 800 oo
7,1800 10,6610 9,9750 od od 9,9750 10,1110 od 10,2400 10,4800 oo
43,7100 41,4960 41,9600 od od 41,9600 40,5480 od 41,4200 37,2450 o

Continued on Page 90
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1050

40020
40930
40940
48430
49990

ST MARYS CLOSED CHURCHYDUO

CONTRACTORS[
DEPOT STAFF RECHARGEL
DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGEL
ST MARY'S (105)0
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDO

OverHead Expenditured

1050 Net Expenditureld

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
1,7950 1,3320 1,4000 od od 1,4000 1,5730 od 1,5200 1,5200 od
3000 3700 1750 od od 1750 1,0560 od 1750 900 od
3150 5780 4450 od od 4450 2,0410 od 4600 1350 od
oo odl oo od od oo 1,1380 od o0 oo od
oo od oo od od oo 1750 od 00 oo od
2,4100 2,2800 2,0200 oo oo 2,0200 5,9830 oo 2,1550 1,7450 od
2,4100 2,2800 2,0200 od od 2,0200 5,9830 od 2,1550 1,7450 od

Continued on Page 100
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Page No[100J

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
1060 INTEREST INCOMED

11900 INTEREST INCOMED 7,0000 9,2710 7,5000 od od 7,5000 12,4970 od 11,0000 8,95000 od
11920 CAR LOAN INTERESTO 1050 260 oo od od oo oo od o0 oo od
Total IncomelO 7,1050 9,2970 7,5000 od od 7,5000 12,4970 od 11,0000 8,95000 od
1060 Net ExpenditureQ -7,1050 -9,2970 -7,5000 o o -7,5000  -12,4970 o0 -11,0000 -8,95001 o0

Continued on Page 110
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At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]

Note : 31ST MARCH 20130

Last Year[l Current Year[d Next Year[]

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

1070 HOUSINGO
40120 WATER RATESO 3000 3110 3300 od o0 3300 3300 o0 3300 3450 o0
40250 INSURANCEQ 4850 6320 6600 od od 6600 1760 od 3000 3100 o0
41020 COMMISSION PARADIGMO 1,1150 1,1200 1,1500 od od 1,1500 1,1880 od 1,1900 1,2200 od
41050 ELECTRICAL WIRING TESTSO 5000 0d oo 5000 o0 5000 od o0 5000 od o0
OverHead Expenditure 2,4000 2,0630 2,1400 5000 od 2,6400 1,6940 od 2,3200 1,8750 od
11030 HOUSING RENTO 11,1000 11,1260 11,5000 od od 11,5000 11,7710 o 11,8800 12,2000 od
11210 WATER CHARGESO 2200 2320 2450 o0 o0 2450 2460 o0 2450 2500 o0
Total IncomelO 11,3200 11,3570 11,7450 od od 11,7450 12,0180 od 12,1250 12,4500 od
1070 Net ExpenditureQ -8,9200 -9,2940 -9,6050 5000 od -9,1050  -10,3230 od -9,8050 -10,5750 od

Continued on Page 1200
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

1080

40270
40330
40570
40580
40590
40610
40910
40920
41990
42500
49280
49990

CORPORATE MANAGEMENTO

BINDING COUNCIL MINUTESO
ADVERTISEMENTSO

AUDIT FEESD

INTERNAL AUDIT FEESO
PROFESSIONAL FEESO
TOWN SURVEY[O

ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGEU
SUNDRY EXPENSESO

NEW INITIATIVESO

TFR TO/FR VAL'N FUNDO
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDU

OverHead Expenditured

1080

Net Expenditureld

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
oo og (o]m 5000 oo 5000 3150 oo 5000 5000 oo
1,1350 o od od od od od od o0 od od
11,6500 3,0000 3,1550 oo oo 3,1550 2,0000 oo 2,0000 2,0000 oo
1,8550 1,5600 2,0500 od od 2,0500 1,6000 od 1,6000 1,6400 od
5500 7860 (o]m oo oo (o]m 5000 oo 5000 (o]m oo
od o od od od od 1,5200 od 1,6000 od od
72,9550 72,7820 72,9200 oo oo 72,9200 73,8770 oo 73,9000 75,4550 oo
10,4800 8,6920] 10,5400 5000 od 11,0400 8,0980 od 9,4850 9,7600 od
1,0000 o o0 oo oo o0 oo o0 00 oo o0
od o od 5000 od 5000 od od 5000 od o
-3000 o (o]m oo oo (o]m (o]m o0 00 od o0
od o od od od od 1,4760 od o0 od od
99,3250 86,8210 88,6650 1,5000 00 90,1650 89,3860 oo 90,0850 89,3550 oo
99,3250 86,8210 88,6650 1,5000 00 90,1650 89,3860 oo 90,0850 89,3550 oo

Continued on Page 130
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1090

40070
40090
40550
40910
40920
40950
41990
43000
49150

DEMOCRATIC MANAGEMENTO

COURSES/CONFERENCESO
TRAVELLINGO

TOWN MAYORS ALLOWANCEO
ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGED
COUNCIL CHAMBER USEN
SUNDRY EXPENSESQO
ELECTION EXPENSESUO

TFR TO/FR ELECTION RESO

OverHead Expenditure

1090 Net Expenditureld

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
1,0550 1800 1,1100 oo oo 1,11000 3110 oo 5000 1,1100 o
od 1901 od od od od 340 od o0 od od
2,5000 2,5000 2,6300 oo oo 2,6300 2,6300 oo 2,6300 2,7000 o0
62,3450 62,1950 62,3100 od od 62,3100 63,1300 od 63,1500 64,4800 od
8,5250 7,4280 9,0050 oo oo 9,0050 6,9200 oo 8,1050 8,3400 oo
8,4000 9,1430 8,500 od od 8,500 9,6150 od 10,0000 10,0000 od
od 20 o0 oo oo o0 on oo oo oo oo
13,0000 7,9300 od od od od 4,0350 od 4,0000 od od
-5,5350 -5,5370 3,0000 oo oo 3,0000 3,0000 oo 3,0000 3,0000 oo
90,2900 83,8590 86,5550 oo 00 86,5550 89,6740 oo 91,3850 89,6300 oo
90,2900 83,8590 86,5550 od od 86,5550 89,6740 od 91,3850 89,6300 od

Continued on Page 140
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

1170

40240
40960
41990

11990

SECTION 137 EXPENDITURED

SUBSCRIPTIONSO
FREE USE GRANTSU
SUNDRY EXPENSESQO

OverHead Expenditured

SUNDRY INCOMED

Total Incomel

1170 Net Expenditurel]

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
3000 2000 2200 od od 2200 1980 od 2000 2200 od
2,5000 8930 1,0500 od od 1,0500 7490 od 8000 8oon od
2800 500 500 od od 500 350 od 500 500 od
3,0800 1,1430 1,3200 oo oo 1,3200 98201 oo 1,0500 1,0700 od
oo 920 oo od od oo oo od o0 oo od
oo 920 oo od od oo oo od 00 oo od
3,0800 1,0520 1,3200 oo oo 1,3200 98201 oo 1,0500 1,0700 o0

Continued on Page 150
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20101

40010
40040
40050
40060
40080
40090
40100
40110
40120
40140
40150
40160
40170
40190
40210
40220
40230
40250
40260

CHESHAM MOOR GYM & SWIMO

GROSS SALARY COSTSO
LIFEGUARDS REALLOCATED PAYD
SALARIES TO OTHER CODESO
SUB CONTRACTORSU

TRAININGO
TRAVELLINGO

MISC STAFF COSTSO
RATESO

WATER RATESO
ELECTRICITYD
GASO

CLEANINGUO

SKIP HIRE[O
CHEMICALSO
TELEPHONE & FAXO
POSTAGEU
STATIONERYD
INSURANCED
PUBLIC LICENCESO

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO

88,1700  108,2490 84,5000 oo 00 84,5000 120,8160 oo 87,1850 91,0750 o0
32,0000 27,7470 30,9400 od od 30,9400 31,0310 od 29,7850 30,1000 od
od -27,7470 o0 o oo o0  -31,0310 oo oo oQ oo
od o od od od od 3600 od o0 od od
5000 1,1420) 1,0000 o0 oo 1,0000 6820 oo 1,0000 1,0000 oo
od 1720 2000 od od 2000 1850 od 1750 2000 od
5000 4780 7500 oo oo 7500 1,7510 oo 1,7500 1,4000 o
14,7200 15,8860 16,8550 od od 16,8550 16,9460 od 16,9450 17,3850 od
5,2300 5,7940 5,7800 oo oo 5,7800 6,1230 o0 5,8250 6,1100 o0
6,9300 3,8910 8,4400 od od 8,4400 6,2710 od 7,6500 7,6500 o
12,9800 16,6590 17,0000 oo o0 17,0000 23,2670 oo 19,4000 20,0000 oo
2,7850 2,6550 2,8500 od od 2,8500 1,5460 od 2,5000 2,5000 od
2600 2600 2600 oo oo 2600 3020 oo 3000 3600 oo
3,9700 4,374 4,3750 od od 4,3750 5,4830 od 4,5100 4,5100 od
1,2000 1,2930 1,2000 oo oo 1,2000 1,4090 oo 1,2000 1,2350 oo
1000 1590 2500 od od 2500 1100 od 2500 2500 od
1,0000 9380 8500 oo oo 8500 1,1760 oo 1,0000 1,0000 o0
4,2750 5,4600 5,0000 od od 5,0000 2,4070 od 2,5800 2,7000 od
3450 2610 3500 o0 o0 3500 7710 oo 2800 3600 oo

Continued on Page 160
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Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
40320 PUBLICITYO 5,5000 4,4040 5,5000 od od 5,5000 5,0110 od 5,5000 6,15000 od
40360 PROPERTY MAINTENANCED 8,0000 6,8430 8,0000 oo oo 8,0000 8,18800 oo 7,0000 7,1750 oo
40380 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO 4,8800 4,1300 5,1350 od od 5,1350 5,0650 od 6,0700 7,2150 oo
40410 EQUIPMENT RENTALO 16,2000 14,8500 16,5000 oo o0 16,5000 7,8120 oo 7,7250 16,5000 oo
40420 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCEO 3,5000 2,9400 3,6850 od od 3,6850 6,0780 od 5,0000 4,0000 oo
40470 ALARMO 1,1050 1,0350 1,0950 oo oo 1,0950 1,0700 oo 1,0700 1,1250 oo
40480 EQUIPMENTO 1,2500 3,22600 2,0000 od od 2,0000 4,0800 od 4,0000 3,0000 oo
40530 LOAN INTERESTO 5,6350 5,0780 5,6350 oo oo 5,6350 4,5910 oo 5,0000 5,0000 o0
40540 P.W.L.B.O 5,0500 2,7440 5,0500 od od 5,0500 5,8440 od 5,6850 5,6850 oo
40910 ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED 16,9150 16,8770 16,9100 oo o0 16,9100 17,1310 oo 17,1350 17,4950 oo
40920 ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGED 2,3150 2,016 2,4450 od od 2,4450 1,8780 od 2,2000 2,2650 od
41030 WATER CHECKSO 3300 3300 3450 oo oo 3450 3300 oo oo (o]m oo
41510 HANGING BASKETSO 5050 5930 6250 od od 6250 6720 od 6750 5000 oo
41550 INSURANCE CLAIMSO oo 1600 (o]m oo oo (o]m oo oo oo oo oo
41970 CREDIT CARDO od 2570 od od od od 9860 od 1,1250 1,1300 oo
41990 SUNDRY EXPENSESO 7250 5570 7500 oo oo 7500 7660 oo 6250 6250 oo
42500 NEW INITIATIVESO od 0d oo 59000 od 5900 6000 od 6000 od od
42810 COMPUTER SUPPORTO 4150 od 4350 oo oo 4350 oo oo oo oo oo
42900 CENTENARY CELEBRATIONSO od 0d od od od od 2650 od 1500 oo od
48500 POOL (201)0 oo od (o]m oo oo (o]m 12,5650 oo oo oo oo
49170 TFR TO/FROM PWLB LOAN RSVO od 2,8610 od od od od 2480 od 0O oo od

Continued on Page 170
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49260
49900
499901

30020
30030
30040
30050
30060
30070
30080

10020
10040
10060
10070
10080
11010
11050

TFR TO/FR FLOWERS RESO
ASSETS CAPITALISEDO
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDO

OverHead Expenditured

ICE CREAM SUPPLIESO

COLD DRINKS SUPPLIESO
POOL SNACKS SUPPLIESO
POOL HOT DRINKS SUPPLIESO
POOL CAFE SUPPLIESO

POOL MERCHANDISED

POOL COFFEE MACHINEDO

Direct Expenditured

ICE CREAM SALESO

POOL HOT DRINK SALESO
POOL COLD DRINK SALESO
MERCHANDISE[Q

POOL HOT FOODO

HIRE FEESO

RENT BUILDINGSU

Continued on Page 180

Last Year[l Current Year[] Next Year[]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO

-5050 -5930 -62501 oo oo -62501 -6720 oo -6750 -5000 oo
o0 oQ o0 oo oo o0 11,5930 oo o0 o0 oo
oo ogd 0O 0O 0O 0O 33,9490 0O oo (o]m oo
246,7850 235,9770 254,0850 5900 00 254,6750  317,6540 o0 251,2200 265,2000 oo
od od o0 o0 oo o0 2,4900 oo 2,0000 2,0000 oo
3,1150 2,8090 6,9400 oQd oQd 6,9400 2,8900 oQd 2,0000 2,0000 oo
2,9650 1,6260 o0 oo oo (o]m 1,1650 oo 1,0000 1,0000 oo
1400 2010 oo od od oo 540 od o0 oo oo
1,3500 1,5700 o0 oo oo o0 2,0140 oo 2,0000 2,0000 oo
4400 2370 2500 od od 2500 2,9010 od 1,5400 1,5400 od
oo od (o]m oo oo (o]m 980 oo oo oo oo
8,0100 6,4440 7,1900 oo oo 7,1900 11,6110 oo 8,5400 8,5400 oo
od o od od od od 4170 od o0 od oo
oQ o o0 oo oo o0 540 oo oo on oo
od o od od od od 40 od o0 od od
8350 3090 2750 oo oo 2750 2,2760 oo 2,0000 2,0000 oo
od o od od od od 20 od o0 od od
od 1,2710 1,4000 od od 1,4000 1,5640 od 1,2000 1,2000 o
3,1350 3,1520 3,5950 od od 3,5950 3,5650 od 3,5950 3,6050 od
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11870
11970
11990
12010
12900
14000
15010
15020
15030
15040
15050
15070
15080
15090
15100
15120
15130
15140
15150
15170
16010

INSURANCE CLAIMS[O
OVERS/UNDERSO
SUNDRY INCOMED
CAFE OVERS/UNDERSQO
CENTENARY CELEBRATIONSO
INCOME IMPROVEMENTO
ADULT SWIMMINGO
JUNIOR SWIMMINGO
SENIOR SWIMMINGO
SPECTATORSO

FAMILY SWIMMINGO
POOL HIREDO
SWIMMING LESSONSO
WET CLASSO

GYMO

COURTO

VENDINGO

FOOTBALL PITCHESO
DRY CLASSO
SHOWERSO

SEASON TICKETSO

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
oQ o oQ oo oo oQ 350 oo 350 oo oo
o0 -30 o0 oo oo o0 -3710 oo o0 o0 oo
oo 34 0O 0O 0O 0O 2630 0O 2250 2250 oo
o0 o o0 o0 o0 o0 -40 o0 o0 o0 o0
oo o oO oo oo oO 2650 oo 1500 oo oo
(o]m od 4,0000 oo oo 4,0000 oo oo oo (o]m 00
16,4300 15,0850 16,0000 0O 00 16,0000 20,2300 0O 19,3550 19,3550 oo
10,1850 10,0050 10,0000 o0 o0 10,0000 12,2660 o0 12,1600 12,1600 o
3,7000 3,3720 3,5700 oo oo 3,5700 3,9340 oo 3,6750 3,6750 oo
5250 6340 6350 oo oo 6350 7370 oo 7350 7350 o0
1,0050 1,6170 1,6150 oo oo 1,6150 2,5480 oo 2,5500 2,5500 oo
(o]m od (o]m oo oo (o]m -1980 od o0 oo o0
1,0000 2801 oQ oo oo oQ oo oo oo oo oo
11,8250 13,2510 14,0000 o0 o0 14,0000 17,1890 o0 13,4600 13,4600 oo
43,1500 32,3330 36,5000 0O 00 36,5000 30,5360 oo 26,2500 26,2500 oo
7,8100 7,3520 8,80001 oo oo 8,80001 5,5290 oo 5,2500 5,2500 oo
10,6200 8,8250 10,6750 0O 00 10,6750 10,1080 0O 10,0000 10,2500 oo
1,9100 2,0170 2,0100 o0 o0 2,0100 1,984 o0 1,9750 2,0250 oo
3,5250 1,3200 7400 oo oo 7400 9450 oo 4000 4000 oo
oo 130 oo od od oo 370 oo 350 350 oo
8,3500 7,9630 8,5750 oo oo 8,5750 10,3250 oo 9,2150 8,9850 oo

Continued on Page 190
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Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
16020 ADULT CONC S/TICKETSO 6,1750 6,7880 7,3900 oo oo 7,3900 8,1240 oo 8,1250 7,7150 oo
16030 JUNIOR SEASON TICKETSO 1,2300 1,5170 1,5150 oo oo 1,5150 1,0290 oo 1,0300 1,2750 oo
16040 JUNIOR CONC S/TICKETSO 750 750 750 oo oo 750 1460 oo 1450 1100 oo
16050 FAMILY SEASON TICKETSO 2,7750 2,6920] 2,7800 od od 2,7800 2,6270 o0 2,6250 2,7000 o0
17020 DIRECT BANK GYM RECEIPTSO 40,4650 35,6120 36,5000 oo oo 36,5001 31,4390 oo 32,2500 29,2500 oo
Total Incomell  174,7250 155,2300 170,6500 od o0 17o,6500 167,6020 o0 156,4400 153,2100 oo
2010 Net Expenditure 80,0700 87,1910 90,6250 5900 oo 91,2150 161,6630 00 103,3200 120,5300 oo

Continued on Page 200
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20201

40020
40120
40140
40160
40250
40360
40370
40380
40470
40480
40910
40920
40930
40940
41030
41390
41550
41990
499901

CODMORE FOOTBALLO

CONTRACTORSO

WATER RATESO
ELECTRICITYD

CLEANINGUO

INSURANCED

PROPERTY MAINTENANCEO
GROUNDS MAINTENANCED
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
ALARMO

EQUIPMENTO

ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGEU
DEPOT STAFF RECHARGED
DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGEN
WATER CHECKSU

PITCH MARKING SUPPLIESO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO
SUNDRY EXPENSESO
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDO

OverHead Expenditure

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

3800 2400 2500 oo oo 2500 4630 oo 4650 2550 oo
3700 2190 4000 od od 4000 2380 od 4000 4000 od
5000 3830 5000 oo oo 5000 3790 oo 4850 5000 oo
7500 7600 7900 od od 7900 6340 od 7900 8300 od
2950 3760 3900 oo oo 3900 1050 o0 1750 1850 o0
2000 350 2000 od od 2000 4770 od 3000 2000 od
5000 1530 5000 oo oo 5000 5060 oo 5100 5200 oo
200 200 200 od od 200 710 od 200 250 od
4750 4390 4650 oo oo 4650 4380 oo 4200 4200 o
1,4200 1,344 od od od od od od 500 8000 o
4350 4360 4350 oo oo 4350 4430 oo 4400 4500 o0
600 520 650 od od 650 490 od 550 600 od
4150 6460 7000 oo oo 7000 2770 oo 6900 2750 oo
4550 9750 1,5400 od od 1,5400 4990 od 1,5950 5250 od
6500 3150 6650 oo oo 6650 6300 oo 6300 6500 oo
2300 2170 1450 od od 1450 1480 od 1500 1550 od
od 2,942[] oQ oo oo o0 oQ oo oo oQ oo
od 141 od od od od od od od od od
oo o oQ oo oo oQ 5,3790 oo oo oo oo
7,1550 9,5660 7,0650 oo oo 7,0650 10,7350 oo 7,1750 6,250 oo

Continued on Page 210
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Note : 31ST MARCH 20130
Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
11010 HIRE FEESO oo ot} oo o o oo 280 o 150 150 od
11110 PITCH FEES FOOTBALLO 1,9300 2,3300 2,7350 oo oo 2,7350 2,3280 oo 2,8300 2,8300 o0
11870 INSURANCE CLAIMSO oo 2,7250 oo od od oo oo od o0 oo od
Total IncomelO 1,9300 5,0550 2,7350 od od 2,7350 2,3570 od 2,8450 2,8450 od
2020 Net Expenditurel 5,2250 4,5100 4,3300 oo oo 4,3300 8,3780 oo 4,3300 3,4050 o0

Continued on Page 2200
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

2030

40020
40370
40930
40940
41390
49990

111100

MARSTON FOOTBALLO

CONTRACTORSO

GROUNDS MAINTENANCEO

DEPOT STAFF RECHARGED

DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGEN
PITCH MARKING SUPPLIESO
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDU

OverHead Expenditured

PITCH FEES FOOTBALLO

Total Incomel

2030 Net Expenditure

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
2900 2400 2500 od od 2500 3630 od 2500 2550 od
5000 1530 5000 od od 5000 5060 od 5100 5200 od
8900 5240 6500 od od 6500 2890 od 6450 3150 od
8150 7720 1,4650 od od 1,4650 4930 od 1,5150 4900 od
1250 2170 1450 od od 1450 1480 od 1500 1550 od
oo odl oo od od oo 540 od o0 oo od
2,6200 1,9060 3,0100 od od 3,0100 1,8530 od 3,0700 1,7350 od
1,3000 8180 1,1450 od od 1,1450 8140 od 1,1450 1,1450 o
1,3000 8180 1,1450 od od 1,1450 8140 od 1,1450 1,1450 od
1,3200 1,0880 1,8650 od od 1,8650 1,0390 od 1,9250 5900 od

Continued on Page 230
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At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
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Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
2060 AMENITIESO

8900 DEFERRED GRANTS RELEASEDO oo og (o]m oo oo 00  -11,4460 oo oo oo oo
40020 CONTRACTORSO 3500 3460 1300 od od 1300 430 od 1300 1350 o0
40120 WATER RATESO 700 250 600 oo oo 600 450 oo 500 500 oo
40250 INSURANCEQ 3,1350 2,0420 3,7000 o0 o0 3,7000 6120 o0 1,7400 1,8250 o0
403600 PROPERTY MAINTENANCED oo o4 (o]m oo oo (o]m 210 oo 200 200 oo
40380 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO 7200 1,1450 7000 od od 7000 6000 od 6600 6750 o0
40420 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCED (o]m 34 o0 oo oo o0 -2,6620 oo oo (o]m oo
40460 PLAY EQUIPMENT MAINTO 1,6500 1,1990 2,5000 od od 2,5000 2,1640 od 2,3000 2,5000 o0
40910 ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED 8550 8510 8550 oo oo 8550 8640 oo 8650 8800 o0
40920 ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGED 1150 1020 1200 od od 1200 950 od 1100 1150 o0
40930 DEPOT STAFF RECHARGED 7,6350 6,1400 6,1000 oo oo 6,1000 5,7680 oo 6,0400 4,8350 oo
40940 DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGED 7,5750 8,42200 8,9800 od od 8,9800 9,0820 od 9,2900 7,3600 o0
41410 SEATS & LITTER BINSO 1000 1,4780 1000 oo oo 1000 750 oo 1000 1000 oo
41420 FLOWER BEDSO 3,0000 2,5060 3,0000 od od 3,0000 2,0820 od 2,7000 3,0000 o0
41490 POOP-SCOOP COSTSO 3,7100 3,2650 3,9000 oo oo 3,9000 3,6310 oo 3,9000 4,0000 oo
41530 TREE WORKSO 10,4150 6,2200 2,1000 4,0700 od 6,1700 1,5000 od 6,1700 2,1000 o0
41540 TOWN CLOCKSO 3000 3820 3000 oo oo 3000 2120 oo 3000 3000 oo
41550 INSURANCE CLAIMSO od 0d od od od od 3,4460 od 0O od od
41990 SUNDRY EXPENSESO oo -810 oQ oo oo oQ oo oo oo oo oo

Continued on Page 240
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48290
48300
48340
49900
49920
49990

11600
11610
11770
11870
11990

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
LITTER BINS (206)0 oo ot} oo o o oo 7480 o o0 oo od
PLAY EQUIPMENT (206)0 oo od oo od od oo 700 od 00 oo od
SEATS (104/206)0 oo odl oo od od oo 1,5880 od o0 oo od
ASSETS CAPITALISEDO oo od oo od od oo 27,4300 od 00 oo od
ASSETS FINANCED FROM GRANTSO oo od} oo od od o0 -14,7230 od o0 oo o0
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDO oo od oo od od oo 33,7520 od 00 oo od
OverHead ExpenditureQd 39,6300 34,0470 32,5450 4,0700 od 36,6150 64,9960 od 34,3750 27,8950 o0
FAIRSO 5500 4000 1,1000 od od 1,1000 1,2050 od 1,2050 1,2050 od
CIRCUSDO 6000 5500 oo od od oo oo od 00 oo od
DONATIONSO oo 1,4110 oo od od oo oo od o0 oo od
INSURANCE CLAIMSO oo od oo od od oo 3,1960 od 00 oo od
SUNDRY INCOMED oo 7000 oo od od oo oo od o0 oo od
Total IncomelO 1,1500 3,0610 1,1000 od od 1,1000 4,4010 od 1,2050 1,2050 od
2060 Net Expenditurel 38,4800 30,9860 31,4450 4,0700 o 35,5150 60,5950 o 33,1700 26,6900 o0

Continued on Page 250
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2070

8900

40010
40020
40120
40140
40250
40260
40320
40360
40370
40480
40590
40910
40920
40930
40940
41040
41060
42010

OPEN SPACESO

DEFERRED GRANTS RELEASEDO
GROSS SALARY COSTSO
CONTRACTORSO

WATER RATESO
ELECTRICITYD

INSURANCED

PUBLIC LICENCESO
PUBLICITYD

PROPERTY MAINTENANCEU
GROUNDS MAINTENANCEO
EQUIPMENTO
PROFESSIONAL FEESO
ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGEU
DEPOT STAFF RECHARGED
DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGEN
LOWNDES PARK HERITAGED
KNOTWEED CONTROLDO
EVENTS IN PARKO

Last Year[l Current Year[] Next Year[]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO

oo og (o]m oo oo (o]m -3,1630 oo oo oo oo
od -260 od od od od -390 od o0 od od
8,8150 4,5450 4,3300 3,0000 oo 7,3300 4,6140 oo 8,1250 3,5950 oo
400 3590 400 od od 400 400 od 400 450 od
49501 7170 6350 o0 oo 6350 5130 oo 6900 7600 oo
500 3230 400 od od 400 1260 od 1550 1600 od
2900 2920 3000 oo oo 3000 3070 oo 2950 3150 oo
1000 1160 2700 od od 2700 750 od 750 3000 od
on o o0 oo oo o0 100 oo oo on oo
1,6000 86901 1,6000 od od 1,6000 1,1140 od 7500 7500 o
om 9770 o0 oo oo o0 oQ oo oo om o0
od o od od od od 4200 od o0 od od
4,245[] 4,2350 4,245[] o o 4,2450 4,299 oo 4,3000 4,3900 oo
5800 5060 6100 od od 6100 4710 od 5550 5700 od
72,1250 51,7410 55,7750 oo oo 55,7750 54,3130 oo 55,2200 59,3550 oo
66,5300 64,1030 80,8300 od od 80,8300 74,2830 od 76,8700 88,9250 od
2500 1750 1750 oo oo 1750 1850 oo 1850 19500 oo
8,245 8,2430 8,2450 od od 8,2450 8,6950] od 8,6950 od od
2,7500 2,6000 2,6000 oo oo 2,6000 2,5000 oo 2,5000 2,6000 oo

Continued on Page 260




Printed on [ 16/12/20140 CHESHAM TOWN COUNCIL 31.03.2013 (FINAL)DO Page No[260]
At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]

Note : 31ST MARCH 20130

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
42500 NEW INITIATIVESO oo ot} oo o o oo 1,2500 o o0 oo od
480500 OPEN SPACES (207)0 oo od oo od od oo 86900 od 00 oo od
48320 PATHS (207)0 oo odl oo od od oo 1,0000 od o0 oo od
49290 TFR TO/FR GREEN FLAG RESO -2500 -1,1520 -1750 od od -1750 -2990 od -1850 -1950 od
499900 DEPRECIATION CHARGEDO oo od} oo od od oo 10,6430 od o0 oo o0
OverHead Expenditured 165,8650 138,6250 159,5200 3,0000 00 162,5200 162,2260 00 158,2700 161,7650 od
11010 HIRE FEESO 4000 3330 3350 od od 3350 4170 od 3350 2500 od
11020 WAYLEAVESQO 5000 850 5000 od od 5000 870 od 900 5000 od
11050 RENT BUILDINGSO 600 680 oo od od oo 690 od 700 750 od
11620 ICE CREAM CONCESSIONO 1,9000 1,9000 1,9000 od od 1,9000 1,9000 od 1,9000 1,9000 od
11770 DONATIONSO oo 500 oo od od oo 1,0000 od 00 oo 00
11990 SUNDRY INCOMED 1300 1300 1300 od od 1300 3130 od 1300 1300 od
Total IncomelO 2,9900 2,5660 2,8650 od od 2,8650 3,7840 od 2,5250 2,8550 od
2070 Net Expenditured 162,8750 136,0590 156,6550 3,0000 00 159,65500 158,4410 00 155,7450 158,9100 o0

Continued on Page 270
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At 15:460

CHESHAM TOWN COUNCIL 31.03.2013 (FINAL)C

Budget Detail - By Centrell
Note : 31ST MARCH 20130

Page No[R70

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

2080

8900

40020
40120
40140
40250
40360
40380
40420
40480
40530
40540
40910
40920
41030
41050
41550
41990
42500
49170

LOWNDES PARK TOILETSO

DEFERRED GRANTS RELEASEDO
CONTRACTORSO

WATER RATESO

ELECTRICITYD

INSURANCED

PROPERTY MAINTENANCEO
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCED
EQUIPMENTO

LOAN INTERESTO

P.W.L.B.OO

ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGEU
WATER CHECKSO

ELECTRICAL WIRING TESTSO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO

SUNDRY EXPENSESO

NEW INITIATIVESO

TFR TO/FROM PWLB LOAN RSVO

Last Year[l Current Year[] Next Year[]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO

on o o0 oo oo o0 -94[] oo oo on oo
6,6100 6,4670 6,950 od od 6,950 6,4780 od 6,7900 7,1300 od
5000 6460 4000 oo oo 4000 2370 oo 3500 3750 o0
4650 3360 5350 od od 5350 9600 od 5350 5650 od
1900 2510 2600 oo oo 2600 700 o 1200 1250 o
7500 1,4650 7500 od od 7500 7660 od 7700 3500 od
oo o o0 oo oo o0 1660 oo 2000 4200 oo
od 300 od od od od od od o0 od od
on o o0 oo oo o0 70 oo oo on oo
4,8900 4,6930 4,4100 od od 4,4100 4,5260 od 4,4100 4,4100 o
3,3200 1,7380 3,8000 oo oo 3,8000 3,6000 oo 3,8000 3,8000 oo
4350 4360 4350 od od 4350 4430 od 4400 4500 od
600 52 650 oo oo 650 4900 oo 550 600 oo
1450 1400 1500 od od 1500 1400 od 1400 1450 od
on 1200 o0 oo oo o0 oQ oo oo on oo
od o od od od od 27200 od o0 od od
oQ o[ oQ oo oo o0 4[] oo oo oQ oo
od o od 6000 od 6000 od od 6000 od od
od 1,7790 o0 oo oo o0 850 oo oo oQ oo

Continued on Page 280
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CHESHAM TOWN COUNCIL 31.03.2013 (FINAL)DC Page No[280
At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : 31ST MARCH 20130
Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
4999[1 DEPRECIATION CHARGEDO oo ot} oo o o oo 1,5600 o o0 oo od
OverHead Expenditure 17,3650 18,1630 17,7550 6000 od 18,3550 19,2660 od 18,2100 17,8300 od
2080 Net Expenditurel 17,3650 18,1630 17,7550 6000 oo 18,3550 19,2660 oo 18,2100 17,8300 o0

Continued on Page 290
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At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]

Note : 31ST MARCH 20130

Last Year[l Current Year[d Next Year[]

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

2090 AGENCY WORKDO
40930 DEPOT STAFF RECHARGED 9300 5960 5150 od od 5150 5040 o0 5100 8750 o0
40940 DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGEDO 9150 8690 8450 od od 8450 6630 od 8750 1,2950 o0
499900 DEPRECIATION CHARGEDO oo od oo od od oo 1010 od 00 oo od
OverHead ExpenditureQd 1,8450 1,4650 1,3600 od od 1,3600 1,2680 od 1,3850 2,1700 od
11310 CHILTERN DCO 5,3600 5,2980 5,5750 o0 o0 5,5750 5,4640 o0 5,4650 5,6000 o0
11330 CDC MARKET MANAGEMENTO 3,4650 6,0330 6,000 oo oo 6,000 6,6670 oo 6,0000 6,0000] oo
11990 SUNDRY INCOMEDO 2250 1580 2350 o0 o0 2350 1660 o0 1600 1600 o0
Total Incomel 9,0500 11,4890 11,8100 od od 11,8100 12,2970 od 11,6250 11,7600 od
2090 Net ExpenditureQ -7,2050 -10,0240 -10,4500 od o0 -10,4500  -11,0290 00  -10,2400 -9,5900 od

Continued on Page 300
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Note : 31ST MARCH 20130

Page No[BOO

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

2100

41460
41550

11870

SKATEPARK NOISE ABATEMENTO

SKATEPARK SECURITYO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO

OverHead Expenditure

INSURANCE CLAIMS[O

Total Incomel

2100 Net Expenditure

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
2,8000 3,3080 3,0150 oo oo 3,0150 2,6020 o0 3,1600 3,2700 o0
od o od od od od 2000 od o0 od od
2,8000 3,3080 3,0150 oo oo 3,0150 2,8020 od 3,1600 3,2700 o0
od ol od od od od 750 od o0 od o
od o od od od od 750 od o0 od od
2,8000 3,3080 3,0150 oo oo 3,0150 2,7270 od 3,1600 3,2700 o0

Continued on Page 310




Printed on 00 16/12/20140
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At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : 31ST MARCH 20130
Last Year[] Current Year(] Next Year[

Budget Actualld

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O
Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld

Next Year O C/Fwd O
Budgetl Budget

21100 PARKDO

49991 DEPRECIATION CHARGEDUO od orl o0 o o o0 4,8470] o o0 od o
OverHead Expenditured oo o] oo o0 o0 oo 4,8470 o0 o0 oo o0

Total IncomeO od od od od od od od od o0 od od

2110 Net Expenditureld od o od od od od 4,8470] od o0 od o

Continued on Page 320
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Page No[B20

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

2180

40010
40020
40050
40060
40080
40090
40100
40120
40140
40160
40170
40210
40230
40250
40300
40360
40380
40420
40430

WORKS DEPOTO

GROSS SALARY COSTSO
CONTRACTORSO

SALARIES TO OTHER CODESO

SUB CONTRACTORSU
TRAININGO

TRAVELLINGO

MISC STAFF COSTSO
WATER RATESDO
ELECTRICITYDO

CLEANINGUO

SKIP HIRE[O

TELEPHONE & FAXO
STATIONERYD
INSURANCED
RECRUITMENT ADVERTSO
PROPERTY MAINTENANCEO
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCED
VEHICLE MAINTENANCED

Last Year[l Current Year[] Next Year[]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO

143,6150 124,1400 124,955 oo 00 124,9550 125,6670 00 124,3300 128,0100 oo
od 1,3500 od od od od od od o0 od od
oQ -4,4570] -3,0150 oo oo -3,0150 -4,0440 oo -3,1600 -3,2700 oo
od 17,4450 20,0000 od od 20,0000 15,3300 od 20,0000 20,0000 od
1,0000 3150 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 7020 oo 1,0000 1,5000 oo
1,4450 1,452 1,4200 od od 1,4200 1,4000 od 1,4350 1,4700 od
1,3550 1,3320 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 1,0290 oo 1,0000 1,0000 oo
8000 8500 9000 od od 9000 7180 od 82507 8650 od
1,12000 7100 1,3000 oo oo 1,3000 1,9870 oo 1,3000 1,7000 oo
9300 1,3930 1,2000 od od 1,2000 1,2380 od 1,2000 1,2300 o
4,2500 3,5200 3,9600 oo oo 3,9600 4,0780 oo 4,0800 4,5000 oo
1,0300 7590 9000 od od 9000 8480 od 8250 8500 od
1000 2430 2000 oo oo 2000 80 oo 2000 2000 oo
6,6000 5,7760 6,600 od od 6,600 5,2280 od 4,7150 4,9500 od
5000 o 5000 oo oo 5000 oo oo 5000 5000 oo
5000 3970 5000 od od 5000 71201 od 5000 5000 od
2200 3030 1500 o0 o0 1500 1650 oo 1650 1650 oo
od 8201 od od od od 2440 od 2000 2000 od
7,5000 6,1290 6,5000 oo oo 6,5000 5,7010 oo 6,5000 6,5000 oo

Continued on Page 330
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Page No[B30

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40440
40450
40480
40590
40910
40920
40930
40940
41750
41760
41990
42500
42810
48060
48310
49900

11210
11870
11990

VEHICLE FUELO

VEHICLE TAXO

EQUIPMENTO
PROFESSIONAL FEESO
ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGED
DEPOT STAFF RECHARGE[]
DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGED
ASSET DISPOSALS[

ASSET DISPOSALS TO CFRO
SUNDRY EXPENSES[

NEW INITIATIVESO
COMPUTER SUPPORTL]
DEPOT MAIN BUILDING (218)0
VEHICLES & EQUIPMENT (218)0]
ASSETS CAPITALISEDO

OverHead Expenditured

WATER CHARGESO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO
SUNDRY INCOMED

Total Incomel

2180 Net Expenditurel

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

6,4000 6,2680 7,3500 oo oo 7,3500 6,2600 oo 7,0000 7,7000 oo
4000 4090 4400 od od 4400 4250 od 4300 4400 o
2,1000 2,2220 2,1000 0O 0O 2,1000 1,6710 0O 2,1000 2,1000 oo
(o]m 1850 00 oo oo od od od o0 oo o0
4,5150] 4,505 4,5150] oo oo 4,5150] 4,5730 oo 4,5750 4,6700 oo
6200 5380 6500 oo oo 6500 5010 oo 5900 6050 oo
-94,5150 -70,8620 -74,8100 oo oo -74,8100 -70,6940 oo -74,0700 -74,5750 oo
-90,6200 -91,34900 -108,5400 oo 00 -108,54000 -103,4680 00 -106,0050 -111,6700 o0
oo o oo oo oo oo 5,5470 oo o0 oo oo
o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 -5,5470 o0 o0 o0 oo
500 1600 1500 oo oo 1500 670 oo 200 500 oo
o0 1200 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 oo
2750 o 2750 oo oo 2750 oo oo o0 oQ oo
oo od (o]m oo oo (o]m od od o0 oo o0
oQ o oO oo oo oO -10 oo o0 oQ oo
oo od (o]m oo oo (o]m 60,8910 oo oo oo oo
1700 13,9360 2000 oo oo 2000 61,2380 oo 2550 1900 oo
1700 18201 2000 od od 2000 1670 od 1800 1900 od
on 13,7200 o0 oo oo o0 oQ oo oo on oo
od 340 od od od od 1810 od 750 od od
1700 13,9360 2000 od od 2000 3480 oo 2550 1900 oo
oo o 0O oQo oQo 0O 60,8900 oQo oo oo oo

Continued on Page 340
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CHESHAM TOWN COUNCIL 31.03.2013 (FINAL)C

Page No[B40

At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : 31ST MARCH 20130
Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
3010 THE ELGIVAO

40010 GROSS SALARY COSTSO 173,5000 189,8280 173,4000 oo 00 173,4000 192,2930 00 174,3600 176,6500 oo
40020 CONTRACTORSO 11,9100 11,6640 12,5250 od 00 12,5250 11,8530 od 11,5650 12,1450 o0
40030 BAR STAFF REALLOCATED PAYO 9,2750 8,1050 7,0800 oo oo 7,0800 8,0870 oo 9,1100 9,2100 oo
40050 SALARIES TO OTHER CODESO od -14,22900 oo o0 o0 00  -13,9330 o0 2,0000 2,0000 o0
40080 TRAININGO 1600 2750 5000 oo oo 5000 470 oo 5000 5000 oo
40090 TRAVELLINGO od 180} oo od od oo 1500 od o0 oo o0
40100 MISC STAFF COSTSO 2100 4350 2100 oo oo 2100 5240 oo 5000 5000 oo
40110 RATESO 9,7450 9,7430 10,1500 od 00 10,1500 10,3050 od 10,3050 10,5850 o0
40120 WATER RATESO 4,11000 3,2280 4,9750 oo oo 4,9750 2,4470 oo 1,5000 1,5750 oo
40140 ELECTRICITYO 11,1800 12,2190 13,0000 od 00 13,0000 11,0810 od 13,0000 13,0000 o0
40150 GASO 7,0000 6,0440 7,8700 oo oo 7,8700 6,2530 oo 7,0000 7,3000 oo
40160 CLEANINGO 2,7600 1,8860 2,6400 od od 2,6400 2,3660 od 2,0000 2,0000 o0
40170 SKIP HIREO 1,8150 1,7630 1,9700 oo oo 1,9700 1,8420 oo 1,9200 2,1100 oo
40210 TELEPHONE & FAXO 2,5750 2,5150 2,7100 od od 2,7100 1,8950 od 2,5100 2,5450 o0
40220 POSTAGEDO 10,5800 11,4450 12,0000 oo 00 12,0000 11,7640 oo 12,0000 12,3000 oo
40230 STATIONERYO 3,0750 3,8380 3,2150 od od 3,2150 2,5030 od 2,7500 4,2200 o0
40250 INSURANCEO 6,8200 8,1030 7,8900 oo oo 7,8900 3,6530 oo 3,8500 4,0000 oo
40260 PUBLIC LICENCESO 1,1850 3,01200 2,3200 od od 2,3200 1,1290 od 3600 3700 od
40300 RECRUITMENT ADVERTSO 4500 o 4500 oo oo 4500 oo oo 4500 4500 oo

Continued on Page 350
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Page No[B50

At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : 31ST MARCH 20130
Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
40320 PUBLICITYO 25,6250 25,9860 27,0000 od od 27,0000 25,9240 od 27,0000 27,5000 od
40340 PANTO PUBLICITYO 5,1000 1,8230 (o]m oo oo (o]m 1,4650 oo oo (o]m oo
40360 PROPERTY MAINTENANCEQD 2,9400 2,3070 3,1000 od od 3,1000 3,2480 od 2,5000 3,0000 oo
40380 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO 16,0600 12,7870 16,9400 oo 00 16,9400 13,9500 oo 13,6300 17,5000 oo
40420 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCEO 4,0000 2,51200 4,0000 od od 4,0000 5,3340 od 4,0000 4,1000 oo
40470 ALARMO 1,0300 9660 1,0300 oo oo 1,0300 1,0230 oo 1,0200 1,0700 oo
40480 EQUIPMENTO 1,0000 1,2410 1,0000 od od 1,0000 2,2000 od 1,6000 1,3000 oo
40490 CONSUMABLESO 2,9300 6,8060 4,0000 oo oo 4,0000 3,4370 oo 5,0000 5,5000 oo
40590 PROFESSIONAL FEESO od 6000 od od od od od od 0O od oo
40910 ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED 14,0650 14,0330 14,0600 oo o0 14,0600 14,2440 oo 14,2500 14,5500 oo
40920 ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGED 1,9250 1,6760 2,0300 od od 2,0300 1,5610 od 1,8300 1,8800 od
41030 WATER CHECKSO 4500 2650 4500 oo oo 4500 3100 oo 4400 4600 oo
41420 FLOWER BEDSO 2550 820 1400 od od 1400 od od 1000 1000 oo
41520 HOSPITALITYO oo 1380 1000 oo oo 1000 640 oo 1000 1000 oo
41550 INSURANCE CLAIMSO od 2030 od od od od od od 0O oo oo
41780 PANTO CONTINGENCYO 3,7500 od (o]m oo oo (o]m oo oo oo oo oo
41790 PANTO MERCHANDISEO 1,000C 1,4630 1,5150 od od 1,5150 1,5630 od 1,3600 1,5000 od
41800 COUNCIL PRODUCTIONSO 95,0000 85,8290 89,0000 oo o0 89,0000 98,0670 00 104,0000 104,0000 oo
41810 CINEMA PRODUCTIONSO 8,8350 11,0770 7,8900 od od 7,8900 21,1320 od 10,6500 10,6500 od
41830 PANTO PRODUCTION COSTO 25,2500 52,2500 64,0000 oo 00 64,0000 54,3630 oo 64,0000 64,0000 oo
41840 PANTO CREW COSTSO 4,9550 4,7630 5,0000 od od 5,0000 5,8460 od 5,0000 5,0000 od

Continued on Page 360
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

41860
41960
41970
41990
42500
42800
42810
48010
49300
49990

30010
30020
30030

10010
10020
10030
11010

Last Year[l Current Year[] Next Year[]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO

PANTO EFFECTSO 29,9000 o oQ oo oo oQ oQ oo oo oo oo
E-MAIL PUBLICITY CHARGESO od -1410 -2000 od od -2000 -2420 oo -1950 -19500 oo
CREDIT CARDO 5,4500 6,5280 5,6500 oo oo 5,6500 7,7500 oo 8,0000 8,0000 oo
SUNDRY EXPENSESQO 6150 7250 6150 o0 o0 6150 6520 o0 8500 8500 o0
NEW INITIATIVESO oo o oO 5800 oo 5800 6100 oo 6000 oo oo
WEB SITEO 600 5501 2750 o0 o0 2750 550 o0 600 600 o0
COMPUTER SUPPORTO 600 830} 600 oo oo 600 580 oo 600 600 oo
ELGIVA (301)0 o0 o o0 o0 o0 o0 15,3270 o0 o0 o0 oo
TRANS TO/FR ELGIVA RESERVEDN oo -1,3480 oo oo oo oo oQ oo o0 oo oo
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDO od ol o0 o0 o0 o0 63,0510 o0 o0 o0 oo
OverHead Expenditured 506,6050 492,594 510,5600 5800 00 511,1400 595,2540 o0 521,5350 532,4450 oo

BAR SUPPLIESO 25,5900 24,0470 23,9500 od od 23,9500 27,2240 od 26,0000 26,7000 od
ICE CREAM SUPPLIEST 4,2850 4,0820 4,5000 oo oo 4,5000 4,2150 oo 4,000 4,0000 oo
COLD DRINKS SUPPLIESO od 2540 4550 od od 4550 320 od 950 od od
Direct Expenditurel 29,8750 28,3820 28,9050 oo 00 28,9050 31,4710 oo 30,0950 30,7000 oo

ELGIVA BAR SALES[ 58,1650 51,8500 49,9000 oo oo 49,9000 58,4360 oo 55,4000 56,7850 oo
ICE CREAM SALESO 10,8050 11,1370 10,7000 od od 10,7000 11,7200 od 11,0000 11,0000 od
ELGIVA VENDING SALESO od 7330 9000 oo oo 9000 940 oo 950 on oo
HIRE FEESO 48,5000 47,5740 49,7700 od od 49,7700 42,8180 od 41,2800 42,0000 od

Continued on Page 370
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Page No[B70

At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : 31ST MARCH 20130
Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
11020 WAYLEAVESQO 350 710 350 od od 350 od od 0O 350 od
11400 CINEMADO 18,3000 29,2050 20,9000 oo o0 20,9000 40,7510 oo 29,5000 29,5000 oo
11410 CINEMA MEDIAO 1,6950 1,2860 1,6900 od od 1,6900 1,0390 od 5000 od oo
11420 COUNCIL PROMOTIONSO 121,2650 110,1950 113,5000 oo 00 113,5000 139,7850 00 136,9000 136,9000 oo
11430 PANTO TICKETSO 94,0000 86,0620 86,0000 od 00 86,0000 87,4590 od 86,0000 86,0000 oo
11440 CATERINGO 8,6300 8,6600 8,6400 oo oo 8,6400 8,5200 oo 8,5200 8,8550 o0
11460 TICKET ADMIN.CHARGED 2,2000 2,1190 2,2500 od od 2,2500 1,8310 od 1,8150 1,8150 oo
11470 COMMISSION ON TICKETSO 5,9450 6,8580 6,0000 oo oo 6,0000 6,2790 oo 6,2500 6,2500 oo
11500 PANTO SPONSORSHIPO 3,0000 3,0000 3,0000 od od 3,0000 3,0000 od 3,0000 3,0000 oo
11560 TRANSACTION CHARGESO 7,4500 9,1760 8,4300 oo oo 8,4300 10,6040 oo 10,0000 10,0000 oo
11790 PANTO MERCHANDISED 2,0000 2,3360 2,2900 od od 2,2900 2,39200 od 2,2900 2,3000 od
11800 PANTO PROGRAMMESO 1,5000 1,2360 1,5000 oo oo 1,5000 1,1150 oo 1,2500 1,2500 oo
11880 EQUIPMENT HIREDO 1,3000 1,6830 1,5000 od od 1,5000 3,0640 od 2,2400 2,2400 oo
11940 STAFF CHARGESO 2,3600 4,0250 3,7650 oo oo 3,7650 4,7510 oo 4,0650 4,0650 oo
11950 ELECTRICITY RECHARGEDO 2,3500 2,1650 2,4150 od od 2,4150 2,3020 od 2,2250 2,2250 oo
11960 PUBLICITY INCOMEDO 3,0000 2,2620 2,6600 oo oo 2,6600 3,3600 oo 3,4550 3,4550 oo
11970 OVERS/UNDERSO od -130 oo od od oo -3040 od 0O od od
11980 BAR OVERS/UNDERSO (o]m 230 (o]m oo oo (o]m -1340 oo oo oo oo
11990 SUNDRY INCOMED 6800 1,6250 5350 od od 5350 1,2290 od 5350 5350 od
14000 INCOME IMPROVEMENTO oo od 9,0000 oo oo 9,0000 oo oo oo 6,80001 o0
14010 ELITE SUPPORTERS CLUB SINGLEO od 0d od od od od 5670 od 5000 5000 od

Continued on Page 380
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At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]

Note : 31ST MARCH 20130

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
14020 ELITE SUPPORTERS CLUB FAMILYO oo ot} oo o o oo 2330 o 5000 5000 od
14030 ELITE SUPPORTERS CLUB 60PLUSC oo od oo od od oo 3210 od 5000 5000 od
Total Incomed  393,1800 383,2670 385,38001 od 00 385,38000 431,2310 o0 407,8200 416,5100 o0
3010 Net Expenditured  143,3000 137,7100 154,0850 5800 00 154,6650  195,49400 00 143,8100 146,6350 od

Continued on Page 390
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3030

40250
49990

11050

TEMPERANCE HALLQO

INSURANCED
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDU

OverHead Expenditure

RENT BUILDINGSU

Total Incomel

3030 Net Expenditure

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/Rev [ Revised O Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
oo og (o]m oo oo (o]m od o0 o0 o0 o0
od o od od od od 3,4800 od o0 od od
oo od (o]m oo oo (o]m 3,4800 oo oo oo oo
1000 1000 1000 oo oo 1000 1000 oo 1000 1000 oo
1000 1000 1000 od od 1000 1000 od 1000 1000 od
-1000 -1000 -1000 oo oo -1000 3,3800 oo -1000 -1000 oo

Continued on Page 400
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At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : 31ST MARCH 20130
Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
3040 TOWN HALLO

8900 DEFERRED GRANTS RELEASEDO oo og (o]m oo oo (o]m -3670 oo oo oo oo
40010 GROSS SALARY COSTSO 33,9300 30,5500 30,8650 od 00 30,8650 31,6720 od 32,7250 33,4400 o0
40020 CONTRACTORSO (o]m 4410 o0 oo oo o0 oo oo oo oo oo
40050 SALARIES TO OTHER CODESO -8,1850 -9,0160 -9,5850 o0 o0 -9,5850 -9,5050 o0 -9,0300 -9,6600 o0
40080 TRAININGO oo 830 (o]m oo oo (o]m 1100 oo 1100 (o]m oo
40090 TRAVELLINGO od 0d oo od od oo 200 od o0 oo o0
40100 MISC STAFF COSTSO 750 og 750 oo oo 750 1750 oo 750 750 oo
40110 RATESO 22,7000 23,5270 24,7500 od 00 24,7500 3,8080 od 6,8200 18,9000 o0
40120 WATER RATESO 5150 4540 5400 oo oo 5400 5600 oo 3500 3750 oo
40140 ELECTRICITYO 5,3900 5,25100 5,7500 od od 5,7500 4,3160 od 5,3000 5,5000 o0
40150 GASO 2,2550 2,1600 3,2250 oo oo 3,2250 2,4110 oo 2,6500 2,9000 oo
40160 CLEANINGO 1,3900 1,2240 1,3900 od od 1,3900 1,0930 od 1,3000 1,2000 o0
40170 SKIP HIREDO 9200 9250 9600 oo oo 96001 9550 oo 1,0300 1,1300 oo
40210 TELEPHONE & FAXO 1950 1920 2000 od od 2000 1920 od 1900 1950 o0
40230 STATIONERYDO 100 1590 100 oo oo 100 30 oo 100 100 oo
40250 INSURANCEQ 2,3700 2,7390 2,9000 od od 2,9000 96700 od 1,2900 1,3200 o0
40260 PUBLIC LICENCESO 6000 6020 6000 oo oo 6000 59901 oo 6000 6000 o0
40300 RECRUITMENT ADVERTSO 3500 0d 3500 od od 3500 od od 3500 3500 od
40320 PUBLICITYDO 2000 1400 2000 oo oo 2000 oo oo 2000 1,0000 oo

Continued on Page 410
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40360
40380
40420
40470
40480
40590
40910
40920
40930
40940
40970
41030
41520
41550
41990
42500
48020
49900
499901

PROPERTY MAINTENANCED
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTL
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCED
ALARMO

EQUIPMENTO
PROFESSIONAL FEESO
ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGED
DEPOT STAFF RECHARGE[]
DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGED
TOWN HALL COSTS RECHARGED[
WATER CHECKS[
HOSPITALITYO

INSURANCE CLAIMS[
SUNDRY EXPENSES[

NEW INITIATIVESO

TOWN HALL (304)0

ASSETS CAPITALISEDO
DEPRECIATION CHARGED[

OverHead Expenditured

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

5000 2,5240 5500 oo oo 5500 8960 oo 8000 8000 oo
4,205 3,8720 4,315 od od 4,315 4,8180 oo 4,3150 4,8500 oo
7750 1,8100 9200 oo oo 9200 2,0840 oo 1,7500 1,3500 oo
9550 1,0810 9850 oo oo 9850 9470 oo 9600 1,0000 oo
5000 6010 5000 oo oo 5000 5790 oo 5000 5000 oo
(o]m od 00 oo oo 00 3,6930 oo oo (o]m oo
11,4650 11,4380 11,4600 oo oo 11,4600 11,6100 oo 11,6150 11,8600 oo
1,5700 1,36601 1,6550 o0 o0 1,6550 1,2730 o0 1,4900 1,5300 oo
o ogd od oo oo od 230 oo oo (o]m oo
o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 310 o0 o0 o0 oo
-7,0000 -7,0700 -7,50000 oo oo -7,50000 -3,4360 oo -7,50000 -7,0000 oo
6000 8500 2800 oo oo 2800 1400 od 8,5950 1,7250 o0
1550 2190 18500 oo oo 1850 2930 oo 1850 1900 oo
o0 6140 o0 o0 o0 o0 oo o0 o0 o0 oo
1500 1820 2000 oo oo 2000 270 oo 1500 1500 oo
o0 o o0 2,2300 o0 2,2300 1,4480 o0 2,2300 o0 oo
(o]m ogd od 0O 0O od 7,3390 0O oo (o]m oo
o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 10,6470 o0 o0 o0 oo
o ogd oo 0O oQ oo 24,5260 oQ oo oo oo
76,5900 76,9180 75,7800 2,2300 od 78,0100 103,9470 od 69,0600 74,2900 od

Continued on Page 420




Printed on 00 16/12/20140

CHESHAM TOWN COUNCIL 31.03.2013 (FINAL)C
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At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : 31ST MARCH 20130
Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
11010 HIRE FEESO 30,0000 32,1120 31,5000 o o 31,5000 37,6380 o 37,0000 35,0000 od
11060 COUNCIL MEETINGSO 8,4000 9,1430 8,5000 oo oo 8,5000 9,6150 oo 10,0000 10,0000 o0
11080 INTERNAL GRANTSO 2,5000 8930 1,0500 od od 1,0500 7490 od 8000 8oord od
11440 CATERINGO 4000 4000 3150 oo oo 3150 6850 oo 6800 6800 o0
11870 INSURANCE CLAIMSO oo 5090 oo od od oo oo od o0 oo o0
11880 EQUIPMENT HIREDO 6400 6370 5250 oo oo 5250 4550 oo 3700 3700 o0
14000 INCOME IMPROVEMENTO oo orl 1,6200 oo oo 1,6200 oo oo o0 oo od
Total IncomelO 41,9400 43,6940 43,5100 od od 43,5100 49,1410 od 48,8500 46,8500 od
3040 Net Expenditurel 34,6500 33,2240 32,2700 2,2300 oo 34,5000 54,8060 oo 20,2100 27,4400 o0

Continued on Page 430
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

4010

40120
40170
40370
40930
40940
49990

11010
11990

ASHERIDGE ROAD ALLOTMENTSO

WATER RATESO

SKIP HIRED

GROUNDS MAINTENANCED

DEPOT STAFF RECHARGELDN

DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGED
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDU

OverHead Expenditured

HIRE FEESO
SUNDRY INCOMED

Total Incomel

4010 Net Expenditureld

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
3500 1370 2750 od od 2750 1460 od 1700 1800 od
2450 odl 2500 od od 2500 oo od o0 oo od
500 od 500 od od 500 oo od 00 500 od
3950 4370 3750 od od 3750 3560 od 3750 1150 od
4450 6820 8350 od od 8350 5500 od 8650 1700 od
oo odl oo od od oo 540 od o0 oo od
1,4850 1,2550 1,7850 od od 1,7850 1,1060 od 1,4100 5150 od
6250 6510 6500 od od 6500 6950 od 6500 6700 od
oo 230 150 od od 150 290 od o0 oo od
6250 6740 6650 od od 6650 7240 od 6500 6700 od
8600 5810 1,1200 oo oo 1,1200 3820 oo 7600 -1550 od

Continued on Page 440
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40201

40020
40120
40220
40370
40480
40910
40920
40930
40940
41990
49990

11010
11020
11990

CAMERON ROAD ALLOTMENTSO

CONTRACTORSO

WATER RATESO
POSTAGED

GROUNDS MAINTENANCEO
EQUIPMENTDO

ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGEU
DEPOT STAFF RECHARGELDN
DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGED
SUNDRY EXPENSESO
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDO

OverHead Expenditure

HIRE FEESO
WAYLEAVESO
SUNDRY INCOMED

Total Incomel

4020

Net Expenditureld

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

1300 3850 4000 od od 4000 oo od 00 oo od
8oon 4160 6000 od od 6000 4230 od 4300 4900 od
2300 2830 2450 od od 2450 1890 od 3000 3100 od
2000 1070 2000 od od 2000 5520 od 7600 4500 od
oo 1250 oo od od oo 1080 od 00 oo od
4,58000 4,5670 4,5750 od od 4,5750 4,6360 od 4,6400 4,7350 od
6250 5450 6600 od od 6600 5080 od 59500 6100 od
2,6050 1,9320 1,7250 od od 1,7250 1,7640 od 1,7100 1,8000 od
2,4900 2,6050 1,2900 od od 1,2900 2,5830 od 1,3400 2,6350 od
500 1180 500 od od 500 2180 od 1950 1800 od
oo od oo od od oo 3810 od 00 oo od
11,7100 11,0830 9,7450 oo oo 9,7450 11,3630 oo 9,9700 11,2100 od
2,7100 2,7860 2,8800 od od 2,8800 2,9720 od 2,8800 2,9750 od
450 odl oo od od oo od od 00 oo od
oo 1000 500 od od 500 1490 od 1200 1000 od
2,7550 2,8860 2,9300 od od 2,9300 3,1210 od 3,0000 3,0750 od
8,9550 8,1970 6,8150 oo oo 6,8150 8,24201 oo 6,9700 8,1350 od

Continued on Page 450
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At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : 31ST MARCH 20130
Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
4030 AMERSHAM ROAD ALLOTMENTSO

40930 DEPOT STAFF RECHARGED 600 360 (o]m oo oo (o]m oo oo oo oo oo
40940 DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGEDO 550 700 oo od od oo od od o0 oo o0
OverHead Expenditured 1150 1060 od od od od od od o0 od o
11010 HIRE FEESO 700 68[] 750 od od 750 710 od 700 750 o
Total Incomel 700 6801 750 od od 750 710 od 700 750 o0
4030 Net Expenditurel 450 370 -750 od od -750 -710 oo -700 -750 oo

Continued on Page 460
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Page No#460]

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

50301

40020
40140
40240
40250
40910
40920
41340
41480
41510
41570
41960
41990
42550
42600
42950
49250
49990

TOWN CENTRED

CONTRACTORSO

ELECTRICITYD
SUBSCRIPTIONSO

INSURANCED

ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGEU
MARKET PROMOTIONAL COSTSO
CHRISTMAS LIGHTINGO
HANGING BASKETSO

WAR MEMORIALO

E-MAIL PUBLICITY CHARGESO
SUNDRY EXPENSESO

TOWN CENTRE PLANTERSO
REVITALISATIONDO
MAINTENANCE - COUNCIL 05-11-1201
TFR TO/FR MARKET RESERVED
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDO

OverHead Expenditure

Last Year[l Current Year[] Next Year[]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

6500 690 (o]m oo oo (o]m oo o0 o0 o0 o0
2500 3410 2500 od od 2500 1120 od 2250 2300 od
3300 7180 5650 oo oo 5650 3180 oo 5550 5650 oo
1650 8901 1050 od od 1050 350 od 450 500 od
4350 4360 4350 oo oo 4350 4430 oo 4400 4500 oo
600 520 650 od od 650 490 od 550 600 od
7000 5610 5000 oo oo 5000 2820 oo 5000 5000 oo
10,0000 8,1830 10,5000 od od 10,5000 8,4300 od 10,5000 10,5000 od
5,4250 5,4000 5,7600 oo oo 5,7600 5,3270 oo 5,5300 5,6650 oo
2500 2240 2500 od od 2500 od od o0 2500 o
om 260} o0 oo oo o0 oQ oo oo om o0
od 4500 od od od od 1770 od 1800 od od
4,7600 3,7440 3,9400 oo oo 3,9400 3,7660 oo 3,8350 3,9300 oo
od o od od od od od od o0 5,0000 od
oo o (o]m oo oo (o]m 1,0000 oo oo 17,0000 oo
od 1,5640 1,5000 od od 1,5000 2,2730 od 2,8300 2,8500 od
oQ o oQ oo oo o0 1,0240 oo oo oQ oo
23,0250 21,8580 23,8700 oo o0 23,8700 23,2340 oo 24,6950 47,0500 oo

Continued on Page 470
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At 15:460 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]

Note : 31ST MARCH 20130

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
11340 MARKET STALL RENTO 1,4000 2,1250 2,0000 oo oo 2,0000 2,4000 oo 2,8300 2,8500 oo
11350 MARKET STALL ELECTRICITY[O od 80 od od od od 80 oo 100 100 oo
11640 SPONSORSHIPO 6100 6920 6400 oo oo 6400 5770 oo 5750 5900 oo
11770 DONATIONSO o0 3000 1,0000 o0 o0 1,0000 -3,0000 o0 o0 1,0000 o0
11780 GRANTSO oo o oO oo oo oO 4,0000 oo o0 oo oo
19030 TFRTO R & R FUNDO o0 o -1,0000 o0 o0 -1,0000 o0 o0 o0 -1,0000 o0
Total IncomelO 2,0100 3,1250 2,6400 oo oo 2,6400 3,9850 oo 3,4150 3,4500 oo
5030 Net Expenditureld 21,0150 18,7320 21,2300 od od 21,2300 19,2490 od 21,2800 43,6000 od

Continued on Page 480
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

5040

40050
40250
40480
40910
40920
40930
40940
49990

11320
11480

DEVOLVED SERVICES[]

SALARIES TO OTHER CODESO
INSURANCED

EQUIPMENTO

ADMIN STAFF RECHARGED
ADMIN OHEAD RECHARGEU
DEPOT STAFF RECHARGELD
DEPOT OHEAD RECHARGED
DEPRECIATION CHARGEDU

OverHead Expenditure

BUCKS CCO
BCC EQUIPMENTO

Total Incomel

5040 Net Expenditureld

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
6,0900 6,4770 7,3700 od od 7,3700 7,0220 od 6,8150 7,4200 od
oo 820 oo od od oo 820 od o0 oo od
oo 1,3910 oo od od oo oo od 00 oo od
1,2050 1,2040 1,2050 od od 1,2050 1,2220 od 1,2200 1,2500 od
1650 1440 1750 od od 1750 1340 od 1550 1600 od
1300 3980 1450 od od 1450 7440 od 1400 1,3200 od
2,2900 3,0240 3,1050 od od 3,1050 5,0340 od 3,6700 1,8500 od
oo odl oo od od oo 1580 od o0 oo od
9,8800 12,7210 12,0000 od od 12,0000 14,3960 od 12,0000 12,0000 od
9,880 11,3300 12,0000 od od 12,0000 14,2380 od 12,0000 12,0000 od
oo 1,3910 oo od od oo oo od o0 oo od
9,8800 12,7210 12,0000 od od 12,0000 14,2380 od 12,0000 12,0000 od
oo orl oo oo od oo 1580 od o0 oo o0

Continued on Page 490
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59901

40480
49900

10140
99000

ASSET MANAGEMENTO

EQUIPMENTDO
ASSETS CAPITALISEDO

OverHead Expenditure

SOLAR ENERGY GENERATIONO
CAPITAL CHARGES INCOMED

Total Incomel

59900 Net Expenditurel]

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
oo od oo od od oo 4,4090 od 11,5540 oo od
oo 24,6200 oo od od oo 7,1450 od o0 oo od
oo 24,6200 oo od od oo 11,5540 od 11,5540 oo od
oo 5830 oo od od oo 2,9380 od 2,7000 2,7000 od
oo odl oo od od 00 188,8430 od o0 oo od
oo 5830 oo od od o0 191,7810 od 2,7000 2,7000 od
oo 24,0370 oo oo oo o0 -180,2270 oo 8,854 -2,7000 o0

Continued on Page 500
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
7020 PRECEPTO
11760 PRECEPTO 806,39001 806,3900 828,4300 oo 00 828,4300 828,4300 00 828,4300 844,8250 oo
Total Incomell  806,3900 806,3900 828,4300 oo 00 828,4300 828,4300 00 828,4300 844,8250 oo
70200 Net Expenditured -806,3900 -806,39000 -828,4300 od o0 -828,4300 -828,4300 o0 -828,4300 -844,8250 od
Total Budget Expenditured 1,507,6200 1,471,0670] 1,495,6050 35,1300 00 1,530,7350 1,725,4610 00 1,547,2190 1,557,3950 od
Incomel 1,474,1200 1,479,144 1,495,6050 od 00 1,495,60500 1,765,6680 o0 1,517,9900 1,535,3950 od
Net Expenditured 33,5000 -8,0770 00 35,1300 00 35,1300  -40,2070 o0 29,2290 22,0000 o0




